122 123www.mikrontool.com
CrazyDrill Flexpilot
CRAZYDRILL FLEXPILOT CRAZYDRILL FLEXPILOT
SHORT AND PRECISE: THE PREPARATION OF DEEP HOLES
Mikron Tool offers with CrazyDrill Flexpilot a pilot drill for the preparation of deep-hole drilling with
CrazyDrill Flex. With drilling depths up to 3 x d this drill is also adapted for micro-short drilling.
The diameter range from 0.1 to 2.0 mm corresponds to the deep-hole drills of the CrazyDrill Flex family.
With CrazyDrill Flexpilot centering and pilot drilling up to 3 x d is done in one single step. The follow-up

Mikron Tool - CrazyDrill Flexpilot Steel -
coated
PILOT DRILLING AND SHORT DRILLING TOOLS PILOT DRILLING AND SHORT DRILLING TOOLS
05
135134
Z2
3xd1
140°
L
l1
l2
ø d1 140°ø D
Titanium - 3 x d
CRAZYDRILL FLEXPILOT TITANIUM CRAZYDRILL FLEXPILOT TITANIUM
0.38 1.14 1.9 3 40 2.PFT.038.0 ∆
0.39 1.17 2.0 3 40 2.PFT.039.0 ∆
0.40 1.20 2.0 3 40 2.PFT.040.0 <
0.41 1.23 2.1 3 40 2.PFT.041.0 ∆
0.42 1.26 2.1 3 40 2.PFT.042.0 ∆
0.43 1.29 2.2 3 40 2.PFT.043.0 ∆
0.44 1.32 2.2 3 40 2.PFT.044.0 ∆
0.45 1.35 2.3 3 40 2.PFT.045.0 <
0.46 1.38 2.3 3 40 2.PFT.046.0 ∆
0.47 1.41 2.4 3 40 2.PFT.047.0 ∆
0.48 1.44 2.4 3 40 2.PFT.048.0 ∆
0.49 1.47 2.5 3 40 2.PFT.049.0 ∆
0.50 1.50 2.5 3 40 2.PFT.050.0 <
0.51 1.53 2.6 3 40 2.PFT.051.0 ∆
0.52 1.56 2.6 3 40 2.PFT.052.0 ∆
0.53 1.59 2.7 3 40 2.PFT.053.0 ∆
0.54 1.62 2.7 3 40 2.PFT.054.0 ∆
0.55 1.65 2.8 3 40 2.PFT.055.0 <
0.56 1.68 2.8 3 40 2.PFT.056.0 ∆
0.57 1.71 2.9 3 40 2.PFT.057.0 ∆
0.58 1.74 2.9 3 40 2.PFT.058.0 ∆
0.59 1.77 3.0 3 40 2.PFT.059.0 ∆
0.60 1.80 3.0 3 40 2.PFT.060.0 <
0.61 1.83 3.1 3 40 2.PFT.061.0 ∆
0.62 1.86 3.1 3 40 2.PFT.062.0 ∆
0.63 1.89 3.2 3 40 2.PFT.063.0 ∆
0.64 1.92 3.2 3 40 2.PFT.064.0 ∆
0.65 1.95 3.3 3 40 2.PFT.065.0 <
0.10 0.30 0.5 3 40 2.PFT.010.0 <
0.11 0.33 0.6 3 40 2.PFT.011.0 ∆
0.12 0.36 0.6 3 40 2.PFT.012.0 ∆
0.13 0.39 0.7 3 40 2.PFT.013.0 ∆
0.14 0.42 0.7 3 40 2.PFT.014.0 ∆
0.15 0.45 0.8 3 40 2.PFT.015.0 <
0.16 0.48 0.8 3 40 2.PFT.016.0 ∆
0.17 0.51 0.9 3 40 2.PFT.017.0 ∆
0.18 0.54 0.9 3 40 2.PFT.018.0 ∆
0.19 0.57 1.0 3 40 2.PFT.019.0 ∆
0.20 0.60 1.0 3 40 2.PFT.020.0 <
0.21 0.63 1.1 3 40 2.PFT.021.0 ∆
0.22 0.66 1.1 3 40 2.PFT.022.0 ∆
0.23 0.69 1.2 3 40 2.PFT.023.0 ∆
0.24 0.72 1.2 3 40 2.PFT.024.0 ∆
0.25 0.75 1.3 3 40 2.PFT.025.0 <
0.26 0.78 1.3 3 40 2.PFT.026.0 ∆
0.27 0.81 1.4 3 40 2.PFT.027.0 ∆
0.28 0.84 1.4 3 40 2.PFT.028.0 ∆
0.29 0.87 1.5 3 40 2.PFT.029.0 ∆
0.30 0.90 1.5 3 40 2.PFT.030.0 <
0.31 0.93 1.6 3 40 2.PFT.031.0 ∆
0.32 0.96 1.6 3 40 2.PFT.032.0 ∆
0.33 0.99 1.7 3 40 2.PFT.033.0 ∆
0.34 1.02 1.7 3 40 2.PFT.034.0 ∆
0.35 1.05 1.8 3 40 2.PFT.035.0 <
0.36 1.08 1.8 3 40 2.PFT.036.0 ∆
0.37 1.11 1.9 3 40 2.PFT.037.0 ∆
0.1 - 3.0 mm
+ 0.003 mm
0
DRILLING WITH EXTERNAL COOLING

minumum purchase order quantity 5 pcs.
Ø d1
Tolerance
05
136 137
Z2
3xd1
140°
L
l1
l2
ø d1 140°ø D
Titanium - 3 x d
CRAZYDRILL FLEXPILOT TITANIUM CRAZYDRILL FLEXPILOT TITANIUM
0.66 1.98 3.3 3 40 2.PFT.066.0 ∆
0.67 2.01 3.4 3 40 2.PFT.067.0 ∆
0.68 2.04 3.4 3 40 2.PFT.068.0 ∆
0.69 2.07 3.5 3 40 2.PFT.069.0 ∆
0.70 2.10 3.5 3 40 2.PFT.070.0 <
0.71 2.13 3.6 3 40 2.PFT.071.0 ∆
0.72 2.16 3.6 3 40 2.PFT.072.0 ∆
0.73 2.19 3.7 3 40 2.PFT.073.0 ∆
0.74 2.22 3.7 3 40 2.PFT.074.0 ∆
0.75 2.25 3.8 3 40 2.PFT.075.0 <
0.76 2.28 3.8 3 40 2.PFT.076.0 ∆
0.77 2.31 3.9 3 40 2.PFT.077.0 ∆
0.78 2.34 3.9 3 40 2.PFT.078.0 ∆
0.79 2.37 4.0 3 40 2.PFT.079.0 ∆
0.80 2.40 4.0 3 40 2.PFT.080.0 <
0.81 2.43 4.1 3 40 2.PFT.081.0 ∆
0.82 2.46 4.1 3 40 2.PFT.082.0 ∆
0.83 2.49 4.2 3 40 2.PFT.083.0 ∆
0.84 2.52 4.2 3 40 2.PFT.084.0 ∆
0.85 2.55 4.3 3 40 2.PFT.085.0 <
0.86 2.58 4.3 3 40 2.PFT.086.0 ∆
0.87 2.61 4.4 3 40 2.PFT.087.0 ∆
0.88 2.64 4.4 3 40 2.PFT.088.0 ∆
0.89 2.67 4.5 3 40 2.PFT.089.0 ∆
0.90 2.70 4.5 3 40 2.PFT.090.0 <
0.91 2.73 4.6 3 40 2.PFT.091.0 ∆
0.92 2.76 4.6 3 40 2.PFT.092.0 ∆
0.93 2.79 4.7 3 40 2.PFT.093.0 ∆
0.94 2.82 4.7 3 40 2.PFT.094.0 ∆
0.95 2.85 4.8 3 40 2.PFT.095.0 <
0.96 2.88 4.8 3 40 2.PFT.096.0 ∆
0.97 2.91 4.9 3 40 2.PFT.097.0 ∆
0.98 2.94 4.9 3 40 2.PFT.098.0 ∆
0.99 2.97 5.0 3 40 2.PFT.099.0 ∆
1.00 3.00 5.0 3 40 2.PFT.100.0 <
1.01 3.03 5.1 3 40 2.PFT.101.0 ∆
1.02 3.06 5.1 3 40 2.PFT.102.0 ∆
1.03 3.09 5.2 3 40 2.PFT.103.0 ∆
1.04 3.12 5.2 3 40 2.PFT.104.0 ∆
1.05 3.15 5.3 3 40 2.PFT.105.0 <
1.06 3.18 5.3 3 40 2.PFT.106.0 ∆
1.07 3.21 5.4 3 40 2.PFT.107.0 ∆
1.08 3.24 5.4 3 40 2.PFT.108.0 ∆
1.09 3.27 5.5 3 40 2.PFT.109.0 ∆
1.10 3.30 5.5 3 40 2.PFT.110.0 <
1.11 3.33 5.6 3 40 2.PFT.111.0 ∆
1.12 3.36 5.6 3 40 2.PFT.112.0 ∆
1.13 3.39 5.7 3 40 2.PFT.113.0 ∆
1.14 3.42 5.7 3 40 2.PFT.114.0 ∆
1.15 3.45 5.8 3 40 2.PFT.115.0 <
1.16 3.48 5.8 3 40 2.PFT.116.0 ∆
1.17 3.51 5.9 3 40 2.PFT.117.0 ∆
1.18 3.54 5.9 3 40 2.PFT.118.0 ∆
1.19 3.57 6.0 3 40 2.PFT.119.0 ∆
1.20 3.60 6.0 3 40 2.PFT.120.0 <
0.1 - 3.0 mm
+ 0.003 mm
0
DRILLING WITH EXTERNAL COOLING